Town Council Meeting
Regular Meeting
July 7,2025 7 pm

Agenda

1. Callto Order

2. Pledge of Allegiance

3. RollCall
P___ A___larryFidler
P___ A___Greglay
P___ A___Brandon Tancak
P__ A___ Brice Howell
P___ A___ Scott Stierwalt

4. Additions/Deletions to the Agenda

5. Approval of Minutes

a.

June 10, 2025-Regular Meeting Minutes*

6. Claims and Transfers

a.

b.

General: $345,050.21*

Water: $49,812.85*

Wastewater: $47,999.09*

Payroll: $59,905.45*

Jordans Car Care INV #917004*
Utility Supply INV #1524488*
Utility Supply INV #1524490*
Snider Recreation, Inc, INV #9456*
Boyce Systems INV #119174*

7. Communication

a.

b.

Town Marshal
Town Manager
i. Lieber/Wastewater Project
ii. 170 Water Project
iii. Wastewater Line Extension
iv. Monon Ave

v. Recycle Relocation

* Indicates corresponding information in Council Packets

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:
Motion:
Motion:
Motion:
Motion:
Motion:
Motion:
Motion:

Motion:

2nd;

2nd;

2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;
2nd;



c. Clerk Treasurer
i. Monthly Reports*
ii. Councilmember Appointments for 2026 Budget
8. Ordinances and Resolutions
a. Ordinance 2025-11 Renaming Town Streets (1%t Reading) Motion:
9. Old Business
a. Readdressing
b. Annexation
10. New Business
a. Codification*
b. Putnam County Convention and Visitors Bureau Appointment
11. Citizen Comments

12. Adjournment

* Indicates corresponding information in Council Packets

2nd;



